
 

 

 

SURGERY 
Jeff D. Brourman, DVM, MS, DACVS 
Chief of Staff 
jbrourman@westvet.net 
 

Katy Campbell, DVM 
kcampbell@westvet.net 
 

John C. Chandler, DVM, MS, DACVS 
Internship Director 
jchandler@westvet.net 
 

Sean M. Murphy, DVM, DACVS 
smurphy@westvet.net 
 

Anna Stobnicki, DVM 
Surgical Intern 

astobnicki@westvet.net 
 

SURGICAL RESIDENTS 
Christine DePompeo, DVM 
Ciarán Jones, MVB 
Adam Nyland, DVM 
Andrea Sundholm-Tepper, DVM 

SPECIALTY SERVICES  

 

CARDIOLOGY 
Jason Arndt, DVM, DACVIM 
jarndt@westvet.net 
 

DENTISTRY  
Kristin S. Walker, DVM, DAVDC 
kwalker@westvet.net 
 

DERMATOLOGY 
Andrea Cannon, DVM, DACVD 
cannonsakai@gmail.com 
 

DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING/RADIOLOGY 
Andrew Gendler, DVM, DACVR 
agendler@westvet.net 
 

Rachel Schochet, DVM, MS, DACVR 
rschochet@westvet.net 
 

FELINE BEHAVIOR 
Hazel C. Carney, DVM, MS, DABVP 
hcarney@westvet.net 
 

INTERNAL MEDICINE 
Victoria Ochoa, DVM, DACVIM 
vochoa@westvet.net 
 

Daniel Hume, DVM, DACVIM, DACVECC 
dhume@westvet.net 
 

OPHTHALMOLOGY 
Carrie Breaux, DVM, DACVO, MVSc 
cbreaux@westvet.net 
 

Amber L. Labelle, DVM, MS, DACVO 
alabelle@westvet.net 
 

ONCOLOGY 
Carrie Hume, VMD, DACVIM  
chume@westvet.net 
 

PATHOLOGY 
Elizabeth Cienava, DVM, DACVP 
WestVet Diagnostics Laboratory Director 
ecienava@westvet.net 
 

Katherine Gailbreath, DVM, PhD, DACVP 
kgailbreath@westvet.net 
 

PHYSIOTHERAPY 
Teri Dowdell, DVM, CCRT 
tdowdell@westvet.net 

EMERGENCY   
 

ER & CRITICAL CARE SPECIALISTS 
Daniel Hume, DVM, DACVIM, DACVECC 
Chief of Emergency & Critical Care 
dhume@westvet.net 
 

Andrea Oncken, DVM, DACVECC 
aoncken@westvet.net 
 

EMERGENCY 
Curtis Brandt, DVM             Desirée FitzGerald, DVM 
cbrandt@westvet.net                           dfitzgerald@westvet.net 

 

Laura Lefkowitz, DVM         Sheryl Kepping, VMD 
llefkowitz@westvet.net              skepping@westvet.net 
 

Kara Lindberg, DVM        Liz Cope, DVM  
klindberg@westvet.net  lcope@westvet.net 
 

Samantha Hauke, DVM Jennifer Kelsey, DVM 
shauke@westvet.net  jkelsey@westvet.net 
 

Emily Salzer, DVM  Kristine Walters, DVM 
esalzer@westvet.net  kwalters@westvet.net 
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